[TRANSLATION]

List of Accepted Applicants to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program

(International Program) by Direct Admission

by Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, Academic Year 2026

According to the Announcement of the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University,

entitled “List of Applicants Eligible for Dental Special Skill Test and Interview for the Doctor of Dental

Surgery Program (International Program) Faculty of Dentistry Direct Admission by the Faculty,
Academic Year 2026,” dated December 18, 2025, the Faculty has completed the Dental Special Skill

Test and Interview on December 18 and 22, 2025. By virtue of Section 37 of the Mahidol University

Act, B.E. 2550 (2007), the Faculty hereby announces the list of accepted applicants and waiting list

applicants for admission to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program), Direct Admission

by the Faculty, Academic Year 2026, as follows:

1. List of 30 Accepted Applicants in order of the Examination ID Ranking

No. Exam ID
1. 005
2. 006
3 012
a. 020
5. 025
6. 035
7. 040
8. 045
9. 046
10. 051
11. 056
12. 063
13. 066
14. 071
15. 080

Title
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MISS
MR.

MISS
MR.

MISS

Name
CHATPAWEE
TANATNAN
PRANG

VENICE

KUNITA

TARIT
VARUNYA
WANICHAYA
SUPAKORN
NARIRAT
CHANANCHIDA
SARANA
RATHAMON
SUWANNAPONG
PINYAPAT

Last name
RACHATADAMRONGKUL
TANPAIBUL
THAWILVEJJAKUL
DUMNERNCHANVANICH
CHOKJARUWANICH
UDOMSORAYUTH
SHINCHAVNLJ
SETHAPOKIN
LEENABANCHONG
PRAKRITCHAI
PONGPHET
VANICHCHINCHAI
WONGKUSOLTHAM
KANJANARUTMANEE
SATTAMWILAI
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No.
16.
157
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
28,
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
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Exam ID Title

081
083
086
090
091
096
100
107
108
111
112
113
114
120
128

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MR.

MISS
MISS
MR.

MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS

Name
JANISATA
THAMONNUT
VORAVEERIN
ANISA
NAPAPAT
PATTRAGRIT
NADIA
PANDAR
INTAD

KRIT

SIRIMA
KALYARAK
ORNNICHA
SANRUETHAI
BHUNYANUNT

Last name
PITAKULDILOG
AMPORNKOTCHAKORN
PATTANASINWANICH
NGAMTRAKULPANIT
SAYAMIPUK
LEELAWAT
PAKDEECHAROEN
WICHITTASSANA
HENSUPPAIBOON
TUNPOW

PHOLTAPE
SUPTHAVICHAIYAKUL
WONGPRAPARUT
SANGIAMSAK
KIATPIMOLKUL

2. List of 36 Waiting List Applicants in order of the Waiting List Ranking

Exam ID
047
059
034
010
041
054
125
065
042
048
064
099
003
001
097
127

Title
MR.

MR.

MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MISS
MR.

MR.

MISS

Name
THANAPAT
NITHICHORD
WING YAN CHLOE
PIRAYA

PIMPICHA
NATCHAMON
PROUD
PATTARIYA
SIRAWAN BOONLIENG
AORNVARA
PINTHIP

RUSSIYA
THEERACHAT
PEERAPHAT
NATTHAPONG
CHAT-APAR

Last name
THADANUKOOLWATTANA
NAKNOI

CHU

THAILAEMTHONG
KUANPRADIT
SUNKPHO
PROMPATTANAPAKDEE
MAKRUDTHONG
TEMBOONKIAT
UCHUPALANUN
ASSAVAJITPAKDEE
BOONMING
PISARNCHAMROEN
PINIJPANICH
DECHACOOB
APICHATWONG
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No. Exam ID Title Name Last name

17. 092 MISS AOEYKAEW KROBANAN

18. 098 MISS SHAWINTHORN KOMOLVANLJ

19. 022 MISS PANALEE PITAKULDILOK
20. 072 MISS VICHAYAPORN SUPORNSAHASRUNGSI
21. 026 MISS PATNARIN CHOOMWATTANA
22. 131 MISS ANUNYA SIRIUDOMSAIT

23. 031 MISS PARSAI CHAIPRASART

24, 134 MISS SUPINATTHA YENBAMRUNG

25. 033 MISS SIRIPATSORN JINRAKTHAMMA
26. 093 MISS NATCHANID VONGSURAKRAI
27. 052 MISS PANTARA PRASARNSUK

28. 075 MISS WARISSARA SAELIM

29. 121 MISS SAOWANEE DETCHPAIBOONYOS
30. 021 MR. NUTTHIWUT THITIWIRAT

31 028 MR. ISARAN KAEWKETA

32. 119 MISS JIDAPA YUTHANET

33, 008 MISS NISHAREE SUWANMANO

34. 036 MISS PASITTA CHANDUEN

35. 050 MISS PANTIRA PONGADISAK

36. 013 MR. SIRAVIT BOONSAWAT

3. Instructions for confirmation and withdrawal are as follows:

1) The accepted applicants who have Thai nationality must sign up in TCAS69
system at www. mytcas.com during the schedule announced by Council of University Presidents of
Thailand (CUPT).

2) The accepted applicants with Thai nationality must confirm or withdraw the
enrollment through a clearing house system scheduled by Council of University Presidents of
Thailand (CUPT).

3) The accepted applicants with non -Thai nationality must confirm or withdraw
the enrollment by sending a confirmation/ withdrawal of enrollment form to email of Mahidol
International Dental School, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, email dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th .

4) Al confirmed applicants must fill out a new student profile (e-Profile) online and pay
the tuition as instructed in the period specified by Mahidol University at https://smartedu.mahidol.ac.th.

If confirmed applicants fail to pay the tuition fee, they shall be deemed ineligible for enrollment

at Mahidol University. All tuition fees paid are non - refundable under any circumstances.
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Timeline for Confirmation and Withdrawal of Enrollment

Date

Details

Friday, January 16, 2026 -
Sunday, February 22, 2026

e The list of accepted applicants and waiting list applicants

download a confirmation/withdrawal of enrollment form from

Mahidol International Dental School Website, Faculty of

Dentistry, Mahidol University, by entering
Admissions/Download Documents at

https://dt.mahidol.ac.th/en/mahidol-international-dental-
school/
e All accepted applicants who have Thai nationality

Must complete the confirmation/withdrawal of enrollment
form, sign their first and last names in blue ink, scan the
form as a PDF file, and submit it to dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th
by Sunday, February 22, 2026 before 12.00 p.m.

Failure to submit the form within the specified period will

result in the Faculty of Dentistry not submitting the
applicant’s name to the TCAS69 Round 1 system.
The applicant shall be deemed to have waived the right
to admission, and any subsequent request for admission

shall not be considered.

e All accepted applicants with non - Thai nationality

Must complete the confirmation/withdrawal of enrollment
form, sign their first and last names in blue ink, scan the
form as a PDF file, and submit it to dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th
by Sunday, February 22, 2026 before 12.00 p.m.

Failure to submit the form within the specified period shall

be deemed a withdrawal of the right to admission to the

Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program),

Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, and any subsequent
request for admission shall not be considered.
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Date Details

e All waiting list applicants who have Thai nationality and

non - Thai nationality

= Must complete the confirmation/withdrawal of enrollment

form, sign their first and last names in blue ink, scan the
form as a PDF file, and submit it to dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th
by Sunday, February 22, 2026 before 12.00 p.m.

= Failure to submit a form within the specified period shall

be deemed a withdrawal from the waiting list and any
subsequent request for admission shall not be

considered.
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 - ® All accepted applicants with Thai Nationality, who have
Thursday, March 5, 2026 confirmed at MIDS, must confirm to the TCAS69 Round 1 system

at www.mytcas.com based on the schedule announced by
Council of University Presidents of Thailand (CUPT) (Round 1).

® Failure to confirm the right to admission shall be deemed
a withdrawal of the right to admission, and any subsequent

request for admission shall not be considered.

Friday, March 6, 2026 ® All accepted applicants with Thai Nationality, who have

confirmed at MIDS but want to withdraw, must withdraw at
www.mytcas.com based on the schedule announced by
Council of University Presidents of Thailand (CUPT) (Round1).

® After withdrawal from the TCAS69 system, accepted applicants
must submit a completed a withdrawal form. The form must
be signed in blue ink, scanned to PDF, and emailed to
dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th by Friday, March 6, 2026 before
06.00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 ® Announcement of student ID numbers of Thai nationality and
non - Thai nationality applicants confirming admission rights,
Academic Year 2026, Round 1 at https://smartedu.mahidol.ac.th

® Announcement of activities for new students, Academic Year

2026, Round 1 at https://smartedu.mahidol.ac.th
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Date Details

Thursday, March 19, 2026 -| e All students who have confirmed their enrollment—both Thai

Saturday, March 21, 2026 nationality and non-Thai nationality must pay the tuition fee
for the Academic Year 2026, Round 1 at
https://smartedu.mahidol.ac.th

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 - ® All accepted applicants with Thai nationality who have
Friday, May 14, 2026 confirmed the TCAS69 system and non - Thai nationality,

who confirmed at MIDS must submit a medical clearance form
with the examination results (No need to submit X-ray film).
® Download a medical clearance form from Mahidol
International Dental School Website, Faculty of Dentistry,
Mahidol ~ University, by entering Admissions/Download
Documents at https//dt.mahidol.ac.th/language/en/mahidol-

international-dental-school/

® Submit in person at Mahidol International Dental School, the
Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University OR post mailed only

(based on postal stamp).

® Mailing Address: Mahidol International Dental School Office
(Medical clearance form)
11" Floor, The 50" Anniversary of
HRH Princess Mahachakri Sirindhorn
Building, Faculty of Dentistry,
Mahidol University, 6, Yothi Street,

Ratchathewi District, Bangkok 10400

Note: The schedule may be subject to change.

The change to the confirmation and withdrawal schedule for TCAS 69 Round 1
follows the schedule shown above, in accordance with the resolution of the Council of University
Presidents of Thailand (CUPT), arising from the recent flooding situation in the southern region of

Thailand, which has affected students and examination candidates in several areas.
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Failure to confirm the acceptance and follow the procedure will be considered as
waiving the right to study in the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program),
Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University.

In the case that the number of confirmed applicants has not reached the desired
number of 30, the Faculty of Dentistry will call accepted applicants from the waiting list ranked by
scores to complete a total of 30. The selection process will be completed by June 2026.

For any further information, please contact Mahidol International Dental School,

Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University at: Tel. +66 2200 7764 Ext.104 or dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th

This announcement is hereby issued for public information.

Announced on |9 January 2026

B. Tir /&WM
(Associate Professor Bundhit Jirajariyavej)

Dean, Faculty of Dentistry
Mahidol University
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