

[TRANSLATION]



Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University Announcement

List of Accepted Applicants to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program
(International Program) by Direct Admission
by Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, Academic Year 2026

According to the Announcement of the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, entitled “List of Applicants Eligible for Dental Special Skill Test and Interview for the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program) Faculty of Dentistry Direct Admission by the Faculty, Academic Year 2026,” dated December 18, 2025, the Faculty has completed the Dental Special Skill Test and Interview on December 18 and 22, 2025. By virtue of Section 37 of the Mahidol University Act, B.E. 2550 (2007), the Faculty hereby announces the list of accepted applicants and waiting list applicants for admission to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program), Direct Admission by the Faculty, Academic Year 2026, as follows:

1. List of 30 Accepted Applicants in order of the Examination ID Ranking

No.	Exam ID	Title	Name	Last name
1.	005	MISS	CHATPAWEET	RACHATADAMRONGKUL
2.	006	MISS	TANATNAN	TANPAIBUL
3.	012	MISS	PRANG	THAWILVEJJAKUL
4.	020	MISS	VENICE	DUMNERNCHANVANICH
5.	025	MISS	KUNITA	CHOKJARUWANICH
6.	035	MR.	TARIT	UDOMSORAYUTH
7.	040	MISS	VARUNYA	SHINCHAVNIJ
8.	045	MISS	WANICHAYA	SETHAPOKIN
9.	046	MR.	SUPAKORN	LEENABANCHONG
10.	051	MISS	NARIRAT	PRAKRITCHAI
11.	056	MISS	CHANANCHIDA	PONGPHET
12.	063	MR.	SARANA	VANICHCHINCHAI
13.	066	MISS	RATHAMON	WONGKUSOLTHAM
14.	071	MR.	SUWANNAPONG	KANJANARUTMANEE
15.	080	MISS	PINYAPAT	SATTAMWILAI

No.	Exam ID	Title	Name	Last name
16.	081	MISS	JANISATA	PITAKULDILOG
17.	083	MISS	THAMONNUT	AMPORNKOTCHAKORN
18.	086	MISS	VORAVEERIN	PATTANASINWANICH
19.	090	MISS	ANISA	NGAMTRAKULPANIT
20.	091	MR.	NAPAPAT	SAYAMIPUK
21.	096	MR.	PATTRAGRIT	LEELAWAT
22.	100	MISS	NADIA	PAKDEECHAROEN
23.	107	MISS	PANDAR	WICHITTASSANA
24.	108	MR.	INTAD	HENSUPPAIBOON
25.	111	MR.	KRIT	TUNPOW
26.	112	MISS	SIRIMA	PHOLTAPE
27.	113	MISS	KALYARAK	SUPTHAVICHAIYAKUL
28.	114	MISS	ORNNICHA	WONGPRAPARUT
29.	120	MISS	SANRUETHAI	SANGIAMSAK
30.	128	MISS	BHUNYANUNT	KIATPIMOLKUL

2. List of 36 Waiting List Applicants in order of the Waiting List Ranking

No.	Exam ID	Title	Name	Last name
1.	047	MR.	THANAPAT	THADANUKOOLWATTANA
2.	059	MR.	NITHICHORD	NAKNOI
3.	034	MISS	WING YAN CHLOE	CHU
4.	010	MISS	PIRAYA	THAILAEMTHONG
5.	041	MISS	PIMPICHA	KUANPRADIT
6.	054	MISS	NATCHAMON	SUNKPHO
7.	125	MISS	PROUD	PROMPATTANAPAKDEE
8.	065	MISS	PATTARIYA	MAKRUDTHONG
9.	042	MISS	SIRAWAN BOONLIENG	TEMBOONKIAT
10.	048	MISS	AORNVARA	UCHUPALANUN
11.	064	MISS	PINTHIP	ASSAVAJITPAKDEE
12.	099	MISS	RUSSIYA	BOONMING
13.	003	MISS	THEERACHAT	PISARNCHAMROEN
14.	001	MR.	PEERAPHAT	PINIJPANICH
15.	097	MR.	NATTHAPONG	DECHACOOB
16.	127	MISS	CHAT-APAR	APICHATWONG

No.	Exam ID	Title	Name	Last name
17.	092	MISS	AOEYKAEW	KROBANAN
18.	098	MISS	SHAWINTHORN	KOMOLVANIJ
19.	022	MISS	PANALEE	PITAKULDILOK
20.	072	MISS	VICHAYAPORN	SUPORNSAHASRUNGSI
21.	026	MISS	PATNARIN	CHOOMWATTANA
22.	131	MISS	ANUNYA	SIRIUDOMSAIT
23.	031	MISS	PARSAI	CHAIPRASART
24.	134	MISS	SUPINATTHA	YENBAMRUNG
25.	033	MISS	SIRIPATSORN	JINRAKTHAMMA
26.	093	MISS	NATCHANID	VONGSURAKRAI
27.	052	MISS	PANTARA	PRASARNSUK
28.	075	MISS	WARISSARA	SAELIM
29.	121	MISS	SAOWANEE	DETCHPAIBOONYOS
30.	021	MR.	NUTTHIWUT	THITIWIRAT
31.	028	MR.	ISARAN	KAEKETA
32.	119	MISS	JIDAPA	YUTHANET
33.	008	MISS	NISHAREE	SUWANMANO
34.	036	MISS	PASITTA	CHANDUEN
35.	050	MISS	PANTIRA	PONGADISAK
36.	013	MR.	SIRAVIT	BOONSAWAT

3. Instructions for confirmation and withdrawal are as follows:

- 1) The accepted applicants who have Thai nationality must sign up in TCAS69 system at www.mytcas.com during the schedule announced by Council of University Presidents of Thailand (CUPT).
- 2) The accepted applicants with Thai nationality must confirm or withdraw the enrollment through a clearing house system scheduled by Council of University Presidents of Thailand (CUPT).
- 3) The accepted applicants with non -Thai nationality must confirm or withdraw the enrollment by sending a confirmation/ withdrawal of enrollment form to email of Mahidol International Dental School, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, email dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th.
- 4) All confirmed applicants must fill out a new student profile (e-Profile) online and pay the tuition as instructed in the period specified by Mahidol University at <https://smartedu.mahidol.ac.th>. If confirmed applicants fail to pay the tuition fee, they shall be deemed ineligible for enrollment at Mahidol University. All tuition fees paid are non - refundable under any circumstances.

Timeline for Confirmation and Withdrawal of Enrollment

Date	Details
Friday, January 16, 2026 - Sunday, February 22, 2026	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• The list of accepted applicants and waiting list applicants download a confirmation/withdrawal of enrollment form from <u>Mahidol International Dental School Website, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University</u>, by entering <u>Admissions/Download Documents</u> at https://dt.mahidol.ac.th/en/mahidol-international-dental-school/• All accepted applicants who have <u>Thai nationality</u><ul style="list-style-type: none">- Must complete the confirmation/withdrawal of enrollment form, sign their first and last names in blue ink, scan the form as a PDF file, and submit it to <u>dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th</u> <u>by Sunday, February 22, 2026 before 12.00 p.m.</u>- <u>Failure</u> to submit the form within the specified period will result in the Faculty of Dentistry <u>not</u> submitting the applicant's name to the TCAS69 Round 1 system. The applicant shall be deemed to have waived the right to admission, and <u>any subsequent request for admission shall not be considered.</u>• All accepted applicants with <u>non - Thai nationality</u><ul style="list-style-type: none">- Must complete the confirmation/withdrawal of enrollment form, sign their first and last names in blue ink, scan the form as a PDF file, and submit it to <u>dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th</u> <u>by Sunday, February 22, 2026 before 12.00 p.m.</u>- <u>Failure</u> to submit the form within the specified period shall be deemed <u>a withdrawal of the right to admission</u> to the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program), Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, and <u>any subsequent request for admission shall not be considered.</u>

Date	Details
	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• All waiting list applicants who have <u>Thai nationality</u> and <u>non - Thai nationality</u><ul style="list-style-type: none">- Must complete the confirmation/withdrawal of enrollment form, sign their first and last names in blue ink, scan the form as a PDF file, and submit it to dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th <u>by Sunday, February 22, 2026 before 12.00 p.m.</u>- <u>Failure</u> to submit a form within the specified period shall <u>be deemed a withdrawal from the waiting list</u> and <u>any subsequent request for admission shall not be considered.</u>
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 - Thursday, March 5, 2026	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• All accepted applicants with <u>Thai Nationality</u>, who have confirmed at MIDS, <u>must confirm</u> to the TCAS69 Round 1 system at www.mytcas.com based on the schedule announced by Council of University Presidents of Thailand (CUPT) (Round 1).• Failure to confirm the right to admission shall be deemed a withdrawal of the right to admission, and any subsequent request for admission shall not be considered.
Friday, March 6, 2026	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• All accepted applicants with <u>Thai Nationality</u>, who have confirmed at MIDS but want to withdraw, must withdraw at www.mytcas.com based on the schedule announced by Council of University Presidents of Thailand (CUPT) (Round1).• After withdrawal from the TCAS69 system, accepted applicants must submit a completed a withdrawal form. The form must be signed in blue ink, scanned to PDF, and emailed to dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th <u>by Friday, March 6, 2026 before 06.00 p.m.</u>
Wednesday, March 18, 2026	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• <u>Announcement</u> of student ID numbers of <u>Thai nationality</u> and <u>non - Thai nationality</u> applicants confirming admission rights, Academic Year 2026, Round 1 at https://smarteredu.mahidol.ac.th• <u>Announcement</u> of activities for new students, Academic Year 2026, Round 1 at https://smarteredu.mahidol.ac.th

Date	Details
Thursday, March 19, 2026 - Saturday, March 21, 2026	<ul style="list-style-type: none">● All students who have confirmed their enrollment—both <u>Thai nationality</u> and <u>non-Thai nationality</u> must pay the tuition fee for the Academic Year 2026, Round 1 at https://smartedu.mahidol.ac.th
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 - Friday, May 14, 2026	<ul style="list-style-type: none">● All accepted applicants with <u>Thai nationality</u> who have confirmed the TCAS69 system and <u>non - Thai nationality</u>, who confirmed at MIDS must submit a medical clearance form with the examination results (No need to submit X-ray film).● Download a <u>medical clearance form</u> from Mahidol International Dental School Website, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, by entering <u>Admissions/Download Documents</u> at https://dt.mahidol.ac.th/language/en/mahidol-international-dental-school/● Submit in person at Mahidol International Dental School, the Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University <u>OR</u> post mailed <u>only</u> (based on postal stamp).● Mailing Address: Mahidol International Dental School Office (Medical clearance form) 11th Floor, The 50th Anniversary of HRH Princess Mahachakri Sirindhorn Building, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University, 6, Yothi Street, Ratchathewi District, Bangkok 10400

Note: The schedule may be subject to change.

The change to the confirmation and withdrawal schedule for TCAS 69 Round 1 follows the schedule shown above, in accordance with the resolution of the Council of University Presidents of Thailand (CUPT), arising from the recent flooding situation in the southern region of Thailand, which has affected students and examination candidates in several areas.

Failure to confirm the acceptance and follow the procedure will be considered as waiving the right to study in the Doctor of Dental Surgery Program (International Program), Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University.

In the case that the number of confirmed applicants has not reached the desired number of 30, the Faculty of Dentistry will call accepted applicants from the waiting list ranked by scores to complete a total of 30. The selection process will be completed by June 2026.

For any further information, please contact Mahidol International Dental School, Faculty of Dentistry, Mahidol University at: Tel. +66 2200 7764 Ext.104 or dtddsinter@mahidol.ac.th

This announcement is hereby issued for public information.

Announced on 15 January 2026



(Associate Professor Bundhit Jirajaryavej)

Dean, Faculty of Dentistry

Mahidol University